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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Addyson A lva rez348
Discover

9.775 9.525 9.7259.600 38.625
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe  Brow ne344
Discover

9.650 8.950 9.6009.450 37.650
5T 10 3 5 2 

2 

Hannah Herr ing349
Discover

9.300 9.200 9.6259.400 37.525
15 5 4 4 3 

3 

Cam ila  Fe rnandez340
Discover

9.650 9.425 9.6508.725 37.450
5T 3 12 3 4 

4 

Ha lle  S hea  W ittenberg284
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.650 9.675 8.4759.500 37.300
5T 1 2 19 5 

5 

Kaylah Hopkins363
Pearland Elite

9.725 9.350 9.4508.575 37.100
3 4 15 9 6 

6 

Ca llie  Edw ards109
AHGA

9.250 9.100 9.6758.975 37.000
16T 8 8 2 7 

7 

Lilyana  Ulloa367
Pearland Elite

9.825 9.150 8.7508.900 36.625
1 6 9 17 8 

8 

Lillian Logue338
Discover

9.350 9.125 9.3008.800 36.575
14 7 10 11T 9 

9 

Rylee  Kopke208
W orld Champion

9.450 8.475 9.5009.075 36.500
11T 20 5 7T 10T

10T

Randi T eague368
Pearland Elite

9.500 8.900 9.4008.700 36.500
10 11T 13 10 10T

10T

Isabe lla  T ije r ina334
Ref lex

9.625 9.000 9.5008.350 36.475
8 9 19 7T 12 

12 

Kayle igh Nicho ls424
Acrosports

9.200 8.900 9.3009.000 36.400
18T 11T 6T 11T 13 

13 

M aci Odum s331
Ref lex

9.375 8.650 9.5258.550 36.100
13 15T 16T 6 14 

14 

Lauren Va ldez176
United Gymnastics

9.675 8.650 9.2258.150 35.700
4 15T 20 13 15 

15 

M adyn Espindo la145
Manning Gymnastics

9.550 8.500 8.9508.525 35.525
9 18T 18 14 16 

16 

Cam eron W illiam s319
Above The Bar

9.250 8.800 8.8008.600 35.450
16T 13 14 16 17 

17 

Jordyn Kizzee468
Above The Bar

9.450 8.500 8.7258.750 35.425
11T 18T 11 18 18 

18 

Ziya  A li393
Sugar Land

8.900 8.550 8.9009.000 35.350
20 17 6T 15 19 

19 

M ikennah Bauda ins313
Above The Bar

9.200 8.700 8.1508.550 34.600
18T 14 16T 20 20 

20 
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